District Name

Boyd County Schools

Henderson County

Muhlenberg

KENTON COUNTY

Dawson Springs Independent school
Jefferson County

Russellville Independent

Barren County

Mason Co

Calloway County Schools

Lee

Graves County

Livingston Co.

Owen

Warren County

Oldham County

Marion County

Adair

Campbell County High School
Elizabethtown Independent School District
Henry County Public Schools
Wayne County

Paducah Independent

Rockcastle

Ashland Independent School District
Monroe County
Greenup County School District
Scott County

Daviess

WEBSTER

Lincoln County

Russell County Schools

Jackson Independent

Lyon County

East Bernstadt Independent School
Christian County

Science Hill Independent Schools
Hickman County

Rowan

Date the
survey
completed

05/09/2023
05/04/2023
04/26/2023
04/26/2023
05/02/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/27/2023
04/26/2023
04/26/2023
04/21/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/14/2023
04/19/2023
04/26/2023
04/19/2023
04/25/2023
04/26/2023
04/26/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/25/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/17/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/20/2023
04/19/2023
04/21/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023

# of Buses Participating

21
10

69

527
11
52
33
38
11
26

121
73
33
39
51
11
25
53
17
44
18
18
33
67
48
18
50
49

12

76

40



Bracken

Paris City Schools

Union County Public Schools
Augusta Independent

Crittenden County

Paintsville Independent

Logan County

Powell County

Murray Independent School District

04/21/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/12/2023

20

27

17

38
26

1880



Total Number of |Time of Day: How many Vehicles Direction of Travel: How | Left or Right Side:

Vehicles Passed |in the AM, Mid-day and PM many vehicles passed the |How many Vehicles
Buses on Day of bus passed the bus
Survey
AM Mid-Day PM The Front? | The Rear? The Left? The Right?
opposite same driver's  |door side
direction direction side
4 1 0 3 3 1 4 0
15 0 6 14 1 15 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 16 1 42 47 12 59 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1098 754 67 277 839 259 1094 4
3 1 0 2 3 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 2 0 1 2 1 3 0
5 2 0 3 5 0 5 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 1 4 3 2 5 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 3 0 7 10 10 0
44 16 1 27 14 30 42 2
5 3 0 2 5 0 5 0
23 9 1 13 14 9 23 0
11 0 0 11 10 1 11 0
35 13 5 17 10 25 35 0
2 0 0 2 2 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 1 1 3 4 1 5 0
4 0 1 3 4 0 4 0
8 1 0 7 7 1 8 0
18 1 1 16 9 9 18 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 4 4 0 4 0
22 8 0 14 15 7 21 1
1 1 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 4 1 1 4 1 4
2 0 1 1 2 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 0 1 2 0 2 0
1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 10 2 8 18 2 20 0



11

1056 378 1423

95 483

856

1434
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