District Name	Date the	# of Buses Participating		
Dietriet (Vallie	survey	" of Bassa Fartisipating		
	completed			
Dovid County Schools	05 (00 (2022	21		
Boyd County Schools	05/09/2023 05/04/2023	21 10		
Henderson County	04/26/2023	5		
Muhlenberg KENTON COUNTY	04/26/2023	69		
Dawson Springs Independent school	05/02/2023	5		
Jefferson County	04/19/2023	527		
Russellville Independent	04/19/2023	11		
Barren County	04/19/2023	52		
Mason Co	04/27/2023	33		
Calloway County Schools	04/26/2023	38		
Lee	04/20/2023	11		
Graves County	04/19/2023	26		
Livingston Co.	04/19/2023	8		
Owen	04/14/2023	6		
Warren County	04/19/2023	121		
Oldham County	04/26/2023	73		
Marion County	04/19/2023	33		
Adair	04/25/2023	39		
Campbell County High School	04/26/2023	51		
Elizabethtown Independent School District	04/26/2023	11		
Henry County Public Schools	04/19/2023	25		
Wayne County	04/19/2023	53		
Paducah Independent	04/25/2023	17		
Rockcastle	04/19/2023	44		
Ashland Independent School District	04/19/2023	18		
Monroe County	04/17/2023	18		
Greenup County School District	04/19/2023	33		
Scott County	04/19/2023	67		
Daviess	04/19/2023	48		
WEBSTER	04/19/2023	18		
Lincoln County	04/19/2023	50		
Russell County Schools	04/19/2023	49		
Jackson Independent	04/20/2023	1		
Lyon County	04/19/2023	12		
East Bernstadt Independent School	04/21/2023	3		
Christian County	04/19/2023	76		
Science Hill Independent Schools	04/19/2023	3		
Hickman County	04/19/2023	9		
Rowan	04/19/2023	40		

Bracken	04/21/2023	20
Paris City Schools	04/19/2023	4
Union County Public Schools	04/19/2023	27
Augusta Independent	04/19/2023	2
Crittenden County	04/19/2023	17
Paintsville Independent	04/19/2023	3
Logan County	04/19/2023	38
Powell County	04/19/2023	26
Murray Independent School District	04/12/2023	9
		1880

Total Number of Vehicles Passed Buses on Day of Survey	ed in the AM, Mid-day and PM		Direction of Travel: How many vehicles passed the bus		Left or Rig How many passed th	/ Vehicles	
	AM	Mid-Day	PM	The Front? opposite direction	The Rear? same direction	The Left? driver's side	The Right? door side
4	1	0	3	3	1	4	0
15	9	0	6	14	1	15	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
59	16	1	42	47	12	59	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1098	754	67	277	839	259	1094	4
3	1	0	2	3	0	3	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	2	0	1	2	1	3	0
5	2	0	3	5	0	5	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	0	1	4	3	2	5	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
10	3	0	7	10		10	0
44	16	1	27	14	30	42	2
5	3	0	2	5	0	5	0
23	9	1	13	14	9	23	0
11	0	0	11	10	1	11	0
35	13	5	17	10	25	35	0
2	0	0	2	2		2	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	1	1	3	4	1	5	0
4	0	1	3	4	0	4	0
8	1	0	7	7	1	8	0
18	1	1	16	9	9	18	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	0	0	4	4	0	4	0
22	8	0	14	15	7	21	1
1	1	0		1		1	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	0	4	1	1	4	1	4
2	0	1	1	2		2	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	1	0	1	2	0	2	0
1	0	0	1	1	0	1	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
20	10	2	8	18	2	20	0

0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	2		2	1	3	4	0
9	2	7	0	1	8	9	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	0	0	1	1	0	1	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6	0	2	4	4	2	6	0
1434	856	95	483	1056	378	1423	11